BP210UC1L

CITY OF KEY WEST 11/07/15

Application Miscellaneous Information Maintenance 15:14:51

Application number .
RE #/PARCEL #/TAX ID etc . : 0007-2081-000336-

Address

Type information,
2=Change

Opt Code
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC

F3=Exit

.o 15 00003936

26 KESTRAL 236

press Enter.

4=Delete S5=Display

Date
9/21/15
9/21/15
9/21/15
8/21/15
9/21/15

F6=Add

Print Miscellaneous Information

AFTER THE FACT: 14-37 BUILDING JAM
WINDOWS (3) REPLACE ON DECAL FLOOR WHITE
TRIM. NOTE:STOP WORK CORDER BY BONITA
CODE OFFICER. NOC EXEMPT.
T/S:09/21/2015 11:41 AM KEYWGRC ---

Mo R

Bottom
Fl2=Cancel

punep by WAMNE e d—



